
LECTORS
5:00pm SATURDAY MASS

Aimee Brake (625) 972-4665 abrake19@gmail.com
Jarett Braniff (615) 974-2864 jarettbraniff@yahoo.com
Luann Culbreth (214) 202-2788 LuannCulbreth@gmail.com
Terri Fowler (615) 289-8043 terrif109@gmail.com
Pam Hilliard (615) 479-1778 pam37222@yahoo.com
Erik Peterson (615) 429-6263 peterson6e@gmail.com
Elizabeth Rose (352) 284-4033 elizabethnsrose@gmail.com
Eddie Schmidt (615) 383-8591 eschmidt615@gmail.com
Derek Smith (615) 305-3646 dksmith4@hotmail.com
Amanda Sotiriadis NO PHONE # asotiriadis@stannnash.org 
Theresa Bertrand (615) 646-6913 tbertrand@stannnash.org SUB

8:30am SUNDAY MASS 

Lynn Gregory 615-383-5403 lgregory117@gmail.com
Jamie Grigsby (615) 714-3885 jgrigsby@stannnash.org
John Milillo (615) 353-2831 knights@comcast.net
Daina Moran NO PHONE # daina.moran18@gmail.com
Flora Murray (615) 775-5398 flora.murray@comcast.net
Andrew Nguyen (615) 400-1630 andrewnguyen705@gmail.com
Steve Oakley (615) 383-3216 oakfam304@comcast.net
Jerry Phillips NO PHONE # JERRY_PHILLIPS@nashintl.com
Jerilyn Rost (615) 310-0101 voljer@hotmail.com
Kay Simmons (615) 662-2080 muriettas@aol.com
Ken Tucker (615) 662-6632 kenwtucker66@gmail.com
Mike Walker (615) 969-3593 mwalkerjr@walkerelectric.net
Richard Waters (615) 269-9121 richard_waters@nashintl.com
Noreen Yasay (615) 881-2181 noreen.yasay@gmail.com
Kim Szemethy (615) 424-7021 kimgconnor@gmail.com SUB

11:00 am SUNDAY MASS 

Grimes Baird (615) 838-7006 grimes.baird@gmail.com
Ernie Hackney (615) 390-2317 efhackney@gmail.com
Jack Jarzab (720) 999-3700 jjaseq@gmail.com
Samuel Jarzab (720) 666-4884 samuzab@gmail.com
Ann McGauran (615) 207-6931 ammcgauran@gmail.com
Dennis McNamee (615) 356-9179 dmcnamee@msn.com
Mandi Pitt-Reed (615) 972-2622 mandi.pitt@gmail.com
Carole Siple (615) 585-1056 dietitian@Nashville.net
Amanda Sotiriadis NO PHONE # asotiriadis@stannnash.org 
Charlie Watson (615) 925-0107 barchar@hotmail.com
Katy Garner (615) 352-5839 katygarner@mac.com SUB



EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS
5:00pm SATURDAY MASS

Donna Braniff (615) 662-1676 braniff@comcast.net
Kelly Braniff (615) 974-2865 kbbraniff@yahoo.com
Suzanne Caldwell (615) 419-6419 NO EMAIL
Ellen Edenfield (615) 646-1576 EMEdenfield@comcast.net
Judy Graham (615) 269-0568 jgraham@stannnash.org
Pat Harvey (615) 356-5048 harvey31800@msn.com
Pam Hilliard (615) 479-1778 pam37222@yahoo.com
Krystal Johnson (615) 545-1247 kj14@comcast.net
Elizabeth Rose (352) 284-4033 elizabethnsrose@gmail.com
Larry Rothrock (616) 964-7879 lawrencerothrock@gmail.com
Michele Somers (615) 352-8119 optim37209@hotmail.com
Raquel Villegas (615) 356-3564 raquel1.villegas@gmail.com
Joann Warpool (615) 406-7849 cookie10@comcast.net
Debbie Weber (615) 512-8182 dw.weber@att.net
Teressa Bertrand (615) 646-6913 tbertrand@stannnash.org SUB
Mary Raffety (615) 352-7140 Email Pending verification SUB

8:30am SUNDAY MASS 

Kathy Emery (615) 298-1436 kemerytn@yahoo.com
Jamie Grigsby (615) 714-3885 jgrigsby@stannnash.org
Nicole Hauer (615) 604-4793 nfhauer@gmail.com
Mary Hutchinson (515) 496-2269 mlhhutchinson@hotmail.com
Barbara Krispin (615) 352-1811 wkrispin@comcast.net
Bill Krispin (615) 352-1811 wkrispin@comcast.net
Amy Meiers (615) 352-3771 meiersamy@gmail.com
Ruth Neal (615) 500-5181 Rothneal_99@Yahoo.com
Rita Oakley (615) 383-3216 oakfam304@comcast.net
Renee Schultz (615) 293-4839 renrice@yahoo.com
Bill Simmons (615) 662-2080 powerofleo@aol.com
Kay Simmons (615) 662-2080 muriettas@aol.com
Leslie Sperrazza NO PHONE # leslie.sperrazza429@gmail.com
Richard Waters (615) 269-9121 richard_waters@nashintl.com
Jerry Yuknavage (615) 356-5330 jyuknavage@comcast.net
Becca Oberlander (615) 496-4390 becca.oberlander@gmail.com SUB

11:00 am SUNDAY MASS 

Melissa Abner (615) 812-8614 mkabner@charter.net
Annette Buonanno (615) 356-5002 annettebuonanno@gmail.com
Dino Buonanno (615) 356-5002 annettebuonanno@gmail.com
Ernie Hackney (615) 390-2317 efhackney@gmail.com
Mick McGauran (615) 476-2306 mickgmcgauran@gmail.com
Hellena Pleas - Conley(615) 445-0493 hellena.pleas-conley@tn.gov
Mac Poll (615) 646-6797 nanmac@bellsouth.net
Nancy Poll (615) 646-6798 156nancy@bellsouth.net
Tom Roche (931) 580-0469 tom.rochie@gmail.com
Michael Shepard NO PHONE # shepardm08@gmail.com
Carole Siple (615) 585-1056 dietitian@Nashville.net
Michael Wall (615) 941-1296 mmwall94@united.net
Charlie Watson (615) 925-0107 barchar@hotmail.com
Mary Jo Wiggins NO PHONE # maryjo.wiggins@uwmn.org
Jack Jarzab (720) 999-3700 jack@stannnash.org SUB



ALTAR SERVERS
5:00pm SATURDAY MASS

Henry Braniff (615) 974-2865 kbbraniff@yahoo.com
Krispin Braniff (615) 974-2865 kbbraniff@yahoo.com
Lorraine Lambert (615) 594-0070 thelamberts21@gmail.com
Shane vanBergen (615) 294-0105 runroader@charter.net
Lance Best (615) 268-4248 erika_best@yahoo.com SUB
Landon Bilbrey (615) 500-2316 lambed562000@aol.com SUB
Anlee Nguyen (615) 397-1775 annngo652@yahoo.com SUB

8:30 A.M. SUNDAY MASS

Mia Haley NO PHONE # angela@tnhaleys.com
Sam Hutto (615) 390-7957 audajared@gmail.com
Ben Maxwell (615) 662-8875 ILMaxwell@comcast.net
Brody Moran (615) 210-3612 daina.moran18@gmail.com
Garrett Moran (615) 210-3612 daina.moran18@gmail.com
Andrew Nguyen (615) 400-1630 andrewnguyen705@gmail.com
Cindy Nguyen (615) 423-0863 NO EMAIL
Elizabeth Pezzi (615) 445-2160 pezzischoolstuff@gmail.com
Joseph Pezzi (615) 445-2160 pezzischoolstuff@gmail.com
McKenna Sullivan (615) 310-0101 voljer@hotmail.com
Rachel Vi (615) 481-7257 tuongmai123@att.net
Joey Graffagnino NO PHONE # hdgraff@yahoo.com SUB

11:00 A.M. SUNDAY MASS

Grayson Anness (615) 429-7410 NancyLAnness@gmail.com
Erik Backstrom (615) 279-8184 maureen.gannon@vanderbilt.edu
Katherine Eubanks (615) 957-5611 michelle.eubanks@mnps.org
Jackson Funk (931) 896-0177 funkdd3@hotmail.com
Sofia Hartman (615) 589-2739 nayeli.hartman@me.com
Samuel Jarzab (720) 666-4884 samuzab@gmail.com
Szymon Jarzab (303) 728-8222 szymizab@gmail.com
Sean McGauran (615) 476-2306 mickgmcgauran@gmail.com
Bruno Mihalko (615) 353-9929 m.mihalko@yahoo.com
Audrey Mitchell (615) 415-9978 MitchellJSA@att.net
Elizabeth Pezzi (615) 445-2160 loripezzi@bellsouth.net
Joseph Pezzi (615) 445-2160 pezzischoolstuff@gmail.com
John Roche (931) 580-0469 amanda.c.roche@gmail.com
Shane vanBergen (615) 294-0105 runroader@charter.net



CHILDREN'S LITURGY of the WORD
8:30 A.M. SUNDAY MASS

LEADER
Nicole Hauer (615) 604-4793 nfhauer@gmail.com
Tara McGuire (615) 521-4663 taramcguire01@gmail.com
Lori Pezzi (615) 445-2160 loripezzi@bellsouth.net
Renee Schultz (615) 460-6015 renrice@yahoo.com
Cecelia Theobald (615) 497-7307 cecelia.theobald@vanderbilt.edu

TEEN HELPER
Loren Hutchinson (615) 673-1812 mlhhutchinson@hotmail.com
Daniel Pezzi (615) 445-2160 loripezzi@bellsouth.net
Joseph Pezzi (615) 445-2160 loripezzi@bellsouth.net

11:00 A.M. SUNDAY MASS

LEADER
Ruth Bowles (615) 496-6777 ruthfish66@gmail.com
Jovanna Emerson (615) 618-5151 jovannase@bellsouth.net
Michelle Eubanks (615) 460-7099 craig.eubanks08@comcast.net
Ruth vanBergen (615) 294-0105 runroader@charter.net

TEEN HELPER
Abigail Bidini (615) 944-8507 catherine62926@yahoo.com
Asher Emerson (615) 618-5151 jovannase@bellsouth.net
Jack Eubanks (615) 460-7099 craig.eubanks08@comcast.net
Katherine Eubanks (615) 460-7099 craig.eubanks08@comcast.net
Lilly Krause (615) 708-2053 dbkrause@usa.net
Sean McGauran (615) 476-2306 mickgmcgauran@gmail.com
Dawnbe Yu (931) 624-7665 minhee.yu@gmail.com


